TRI-COUNTY RESTAURANT

8,333 Sq Fton 2.17 Acres
For Sale $1,900,000

FEATURES

- Former restaurant on a large 2.17-acre lot with
renovations ready to be completed by the next

tenant

- Outdoor patio, offices, and fully equipped kitchen

+132 parking spaces

- Located .3 miles from Artisan Village, the $1 billion

Tri-County Mall Redevelopment project

The former tenant began a renovation before vacating the space. The exterior is nearly complete, including a
brand-new roof. The back of the house remains unrenovated, with kitchen equipment, hood, and coolers still
in place. The next occupant will need to complete the bar and dining room areas. This is a great opportunity -
put your signature touches on the front of the house or redevelop the property to suit your needs.

TRAFFIC COUNTS

Street/Intersection
I-275

Princeton Pike

DEMOGRAPHICS
Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile

Population 5,297 47,762
Daytime Population 14,060 85731
Households 2,329 19,032

Average HH Income $113,603 988,755

VPD
132,694
39,830

5 Mile
150,937
218,283
61,024

110,692

&R B

View Listing @

Todd Vollmer

(513) 505-1902

TVollmereMidlandRetail.com

Contact Card

11340 Princeton Pike
Springdale, OH 45246

MIDL AND
RETAIL

Z) MidlandRetail.com

Y (513) 891-2526

@ 697 Wilmer Ave Ste C
Cincinnati,OH 45226

(@ Follow Us

Information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, but it is not guaranteed and is subject to change without notice.



https://midlandretail.com/listings/11340-princeton-pike/
https://Twwow.mdiddlan
https://Twwow.mdiddlan
mailto:tvollmer@midlandretail.com
https://www.midlandretail.com/wp-content/uploads/Todd_Vollmer.vcf
https://www.midlandretail.com/
https://goo.gl/maps/4aBVJ9eXj72symfP8
http://www.linkedin.com/company/midland-retail
http://www.facebook.com/MidlandRetail

