# TRI-COUNTY RESTAURANT



# 8,333 Sq Ft on 2.17 Acres For Sale \$1,900,000

#### **FEATURES**

- Former restaurant on a large 2.17-acre lot with renovations ready to be completed by the next tenant
- ·Outdoor patio, offices, and fully equipped kitchen
- •132 parking spaces
- ·Located .3 miles from Artisan Village, the \$1 billion Tri-County Mall Redevelopment project

#### TRAFFIC COUNTS

Street/Intersection	VPD
I-275	132,694
Princeton Pike	39,830

## **DEMOGRAPHICS**

Radius	1 Mile	3 Mile	5 Mile
Population	5,297	47,762	150,937
Daytime Population	14,060	85,731	218,283
Households	2,329	19,032	61,024
Average HH Income	\$113,603	\$88,755	\$110,692

The former tenant began a renovation before vacating the space. The exterior is nearly complete, including a brand-new roof. The back of the house remains unrenovated, with kitchen equipment, hood, and coolers still in place. The next occupant will need to complete the bar and dining room areas. This is a great opportunity put your signature touches on the front of the house or redevelop the property to suit your needs.

### Todd Vollmer

- **%** (513) 505-1902
- ▼ TVollmer®MidlandRetail.com
- Contact Card



11340 Princeton Pike Springdale, OH 45246



- **%** (513) 891-2526
- ▼ Follow Us
  ▼ Fo



